N1500002763

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Stat	us
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use Only	



03/13/15--01025--002 **78.75

FILED STATE SECRETARY OF STATE 15 MAR 13 AM 11: 42

× 03/17/15

COVER	LETTER		
	·	ις C	

3 y

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: One Way, One Mission Inc (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

STO.00 Filing Fee

٤

\$78.75
Filing Fee &
Certificate of
Status

5 	
. 🖬 \$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate
ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

14241 sw 120 st, suite 101
Address
Miami, FI, 33186
City, State & Zip
786-470-7166
Daytime Telephone number
gdcampo@gadalenterprises.us
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			RPORATION F.S., (Not for Profit)	
ARTICLE 1 The name of			Aission Inc	
<u>ARTICLE I</u>	I PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
14	Principal <u>street</u> address: 241 sw 120 st, suite 101, Miami, FI,	33186	Mailing address, if different is:	
ARTICLE I	<u>II PURPOSE</u> trai		people Jeadership conferences, beloing Chr	istian ministrias
The purpose	for which the corporation is organized is:			
3				
<u>ARTICLE I</u>	V MANNER OF ELECTION The m	anner in which	the directors are elected and appointed: Ele	ecuon
<u>. </u>				_
ARTICLE	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI	<u>RECTORS</u>		
	le Giodardo Del Campo		ne: Tamara Garcia	
	14241 sw 120 st, suite 101		14241 sw 120 st, suite 101	
Address	Miami, FI, 33186	_ Address:	Miami, FI, 33186	15 ⁰¹
	President	-	Vice-President	SECRE DIVISION
		-		I3 OF C
	le:			ANII: 42
Address	- <u></u>	_ Address:		AM 11: 42
		-		2
		-		
	le:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Address		_ Address:		
			·	

:

~	, ,					
Name and Title:		Name and Title:				
Address			•			
	<u>,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,</u>	, indirects.	- <u></u>			
· -	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			······································		
_						
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:				
Address _	<u> </u>	Address:				
_						
_						
ARTÌCLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	;	1. Q			
The <u>name and F</u>	lorida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	table) of the regis	stered agent is:		- 4	di Via
Name:	Giodardo Del Campo	404	, , , ,			SECF
Address:	14241 sw 120 st, suite	101	3		εi εi	NETA F
•	Miami, Fl, 33186		4			
ARTICLE VII	THOODDOD A TOD				AM II.	PORA PORA
	<u>INCORPORATOR</u> <u>idress</u> of the Incorporator is:				دم 1	110X:
Name:	Giodardo Del Campo					. •
Address:	14241 Sw 120 st, suite	101				
	Miami, FI, 33186					
	med as registered agent to accept service o familiar with and accept the appointment as	registered agent				uted in this
t t	Required Signature of Registered A	Agent		Date		
I submit this doc to the Departmer	ument and affirm that the facts stated herei It of State constitutes a third degree felony a	n are true. I am is provided for in	aware that any fals s.817.155, F.S.	e information submit	ted in a	i document
,				02/24/201	5	
	Required Signature of Incorp	orator		Date		_
;						
<u>}</u>						
			4			